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Subject: Biology Year 11 Curriculum Map 2019 - 2020

https://www.aqga.org.uk/resources/science/qcse/trilogy/teach/schemes-of-work

Week Commencing Topic (including links to additional resources) Assessment Window

gﬁgogg ZISQQAEIQEFTJE\S\IIE;SOZ TOPIC Continued from Year 10 Inheritance , variation and evolution

IN 04/09 Lesson 4 DNA

Lesson 5 Genetic inheritance and inherited disorders

201
9/09/2019 Lesson 6 Genetic inheritance and inherited disorders
16/09/2019 Lesson 7 Genetic engineering +Learning checkpoint
23/09/2019 Lesson 8 Ger.let.ic engineering
Lesson 9 Variation
30/09/2019 Lesson 10 Practical variation (peas in the pod)
L 11 Selecti i
07/10/2019 esson 11 Se ect!ve breeding
Lesson 12 Evolution
14/10/201
/1072019 Lesson 13 Evolution
21/10/2019 Lesson 14 Evidence for evolution
STAFF INSET 25/10 Lesson 15 Extinction

October Half Term

04/11/2019 Prep for AR1

AR1 Assessment
11/11/2019 DDI Wave 1 AR1
18/11/2019 DDI Wave 2 AR1

DDI Reassessment
25/11/2019 TOPIC ECOLOGY
Lesson 1 Classification

02/12/2019 Lesson 2 Communities

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.
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https://www.aqa.org.uk/resources/science/gcse/trilogy/teach/schemes-of-work

9/12/2019

16/12/2019

END OF TERM 20/12

Christmas Break

06/01/2020

13/01/2020

20/01/2020

27/01/2020

3/02/2020

10/02/2020
STAFF INSET 15/02

February Half Term

24/02/2020

2/03/2020

9/03/2020

16/03/2020

23/03/2020

30/03/2020

Easter

20/04/2020

27/04/2020

04/05/2020
BANK HOL 04/05

11/05/2020

Lesson 3 Biotic and Abiotic factors
Lesson 4 Distribution of organisms

Lesson 5 Distribution of organisms

Lesson 6 Adaptations
Lesson 7 Levels of organization

Lesson 8 How materials are cycled

Lesson 9 Biodiversity
Lesson 10 Waste Management

Lesson 11 Land use and deforestation

Lesson 12 Global warming
Lesson 13 Maintaining diversity

Consolidation and revision

Consolidation and revision
Consolidation and revision

AR2 Assessment

DDI Wave 1
DDI Wave 2

Reassessment

Consolidation and revision
Consolidation and revision

Consolidation and revision

Consolidation and revision
Consolidation and revision

Consolidation and revision

Consolidation and revision
Consolidation and revision

EXAMS BEGIN

AR2

AR2

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.
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