



Sandon Road, Meir, Stoke-on-Trent, ST3 7DF Telephone: 01782 377100 Fax: 01782 377101

Email: info@omera.co.uk Website: www.ormistonmeridianacademy.co.uk

Principal: Mrs C Stanyer

Subject: Biology Year 11 Curriculum Map 2019 - 2020

https://www.aqa.org.uk/resources/science/gcse/trilogy/teach/schemes-of-work

Tittps://www.aga.org.uk/resources/science/gcse/tillogy/teach/schemes-or-work			
Week Commencing	Topic (including links to additional resources)	Assessment Window	
02/09/2019 STAFF INSET 02 and 03/09 ALL STUDENTS IN 04/09	TOPIC Continued from Year 10 Inheritance , variation and evolution Lesson 4 DNA		
9/09/2019	Lesson 5 Genetic inheritance and inherited disorders Lesson 6 Genetic inheritance and inherited disorders		
16/09/2019	Lesson 7 Genetic engineering +Learning checkpoint		
23/09/2019	Lesson 8 Genetic engineering Lesson 9 Variation		
30/09/2019	Lesson 10 Practical variation (peas in the pod)		
07/10/2019	Lesson 11 Selective breeding Lesson 12 Evolution		
14/10/2019	Lesson 13 Evolution		
21/10/2019 STAFF INSET 25/10	Lesson 14 Evidence for evolution Lesson 15 Extinction		
October Half Term			
04/11/2019	Prep for AR1		
11/11/2019	AR1 Assessment DDI Wave 1	AR1	
18/11/2019	DDI Wave 2	AR1	
25/11/2019	DDI Reassessment TOPIC ECOLOGY Lesson 1 Classification		
02/12/2019	Lesson 2 Communities		

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.













9/12/2019	Lesson 3 Biotic and Abiotic factors Lesson 4 Distribution of organisms	
16/12/2019 END OF TERM 20/12	Lesson 5 Distribution of organisms	
Christmas Break		
06/01/2020	Lesson 6 Adaptations Lesson 7 Levels of organization	
13/01/2020	Lesson 8 How materials are cycled	
20/01/2020	Lesson 9 Biodiversity Lesson 10 Waste Management	
27/01/2020	Lesson 11 Land use and deforestation	
3/02/2020	Lesson 12 Global warming Lesson 13 Maintaining diversity	
10/02/2020 STAFF INSET 15/02	Consolidation and revision	
February Half Term		
24/02/2020	Consolidation and revision Consolidation and revision	
2/03/2020	AR2 Assessment	AR2
9/03/2020	DDI Wave 1 DDI Wave 2	AR2
16/03/2020	Reassessment	
23/03/2020	Consolidation and revision Consolidation and revision	
30/03/2020	Consolidation and revision	
Easter		
20/04/2020	Consolidation and revision Consolidation and revision	
27/04/2020	Consolidation and revision	
04/05/2020 BANK HOL 04/05	Consolidation and revision Consolidation and revision	
11/05/2020	EXAMS BEGIN	

Ormiston Meridian Academy is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.











